
Sr. No.
Roll Number Name DOB Cat. Sub Cat. Total Marks

1 174502 ABINASH CHOPRA 15-Aug-92 GENERAL IRDP 136

2 174503 ABHISHEK NIKHIL 8-Aug-88 GENERAL UR 129

3 174504 ADITI THAKUR 22-Feb-88 GENERAL UR 144

4 174509 AJAY KUMAR 15-Sep-90 OBC UR 122

5 174519 AMINDER KUMAR 22-Aug-86 GENERAL WFF 146

6 174546 ANJANA DEVI 13-Jan-80 GENERAL UR 164

7 174562 ANKUSH NEGI 13-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 153

8 174607 BHAGWAN DASS 17-Mar-81 GENERAL IRDP 130

9 174619 DEEPAK KUMAR 30-Oct-83 OBC UR 124

10 174645 INDU BALA 17-Aug-86 OBC UR 144

11 174653 JEEVNA DEVI 15-Apr-84 OBC UR 130

12 174657 JYOTI BALA 22-Aug-89 OBC UR 131

13 174700 KRISHMA 3-Jul-89 SC UR 125

14 174705 KULDEEP SHARMA 28-May-87 GENERAL UR 130

15 174714 LAKESH CHANDEL 25-Dec-88 GENERAL WFF 133

16 174723 MADHU SHARMA 3-Jun-85 GENERAL UR 147

17 174744 MEENA KUMARI 26-Jun-92 SC UR 121

18 174765 NARESH KUMAR 7-Nov-86 SC UR 140

19 174769 NAVEEN KUMAR 22-May-80 GENERAL IRDP 122

20 174784 NIDHI SHARMA 1-Apr-85 GENERAL UR 134

21 174811 PARMJEET 5-Mar-90 OBC UR 123
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22 174822 POOJA KUMARI 26-Jul-88 GENERAL UR 167

23 174827 POONAM KUMARI 30-Sep-87 OBC UR 129

24 174863 RAJESH KUMAR 16-Nov-89 SC UR 122

25 174869 RAJESH KUMAR 18-Apr-83 GENERAL UR 148

26 174879 RAKESH KUMAR 31-Jan-80 ST UR 128

27 174888 RAMESHWAR KUMAR 8-Jan-87 GENERAL UR 160

28 174895 RATTAN CHAND 1-Jan-78 GENERAL IRDP 132

29 174917 RENU KUMARI 21-Dec-81 GENERAL UR 150

30 174930 SACHIN BEHAL 24-Aug-90 OBC UR 127

31 174932 SAKINA KUMARI 20-Apr-90 SC IRDP 136

32 174955 SAPNA KUMARI 4-Jan-87 GENERAL UR 144

33 174959 SARITA DEVI 19-Sep-83 SC UR 122

34 174962 SAROJ KUMAR 18-Oct-81 GENERAL UR 140

35 174968 SATISH KUMAR 24-Oct-83 SC UR 152

36 175003 SHOBHA RANI 20-Jan-88 GENERAL UR 148

37 175005 SHYAM SUNDER 2-Apr-85 OBC UR 128

38 175007 SUNITA SEN 25-Mar-80 GENERAL UR 147

39 175016 SONIKA KUMARI 16-Jan-86 GENERAL UR 145

40 175030 SUNIL KUMAR 10-May-86 GENERAL UR 148

41 175046 SUSHANT 27-Dec-87 SC UR 148

42 175049 SUSHILA KUMARI 1-Dec-82 SC UR 130

43 175058 UNIQUE 11-Feb-87 OBC UR 128

44 175061 VANDANA KUMARI 6-Apr-83 GENERAL UR 170

45 175065 VANDNA KUMARI 22-Mar-90 SC UR 120

46 175068 VEENA DEVI 10-Mar-86 GENERAL UR 137



47 175078 VINAY KUMAR 25-Jul-83 GENERAL UR 170

48 175081 VIPIN SHARMA 4-Jun-81 GENERAL UR 153

49 175116 AMIT KUMAR 8-Jul-85 OBC UR 139

50 175121 AMRITA KOTI 3-Sep-83 OBC UR 130

51 175124 ANIL KUMAR 12-Nov-78 GENERAL UR 145

52 175151 ARPNA DEVI 7-Dec-83 OBC UR 128

53 175195 DIMPLE KUMAR 14-Apr-86 OBC UR 143

54 175210 JAGDISH CHAND 1-Jun-91 ST IRDP 120

55 175224 KAMLESH KUMAR 13-Jun-91 ST IRDP 120

56 175236 LAKKI KUMAR 20-May-84 OBC IRDP 121

57 175250 MINAKSHI 4-Dec-86 OBC UR 128

58 175266 NARENDER KUMAR 29-Apr-91 OBC UR 122

59 175267 NARESH KUMAR 16-Jun-82 GENERAL UR 137

60 175301 PARVEEN KUMAR 5-May-90 ST UR 141

61 175313 POOJA DEVI 26-Dec-87 GENERAL UR 142

62 175335 RAJ KUMAR 5-Dec-88 OBC UR 119

63 175337 RAJESH KUMAR 8-Aug-83 GENERAL IRDP 128

64 175348 RAMAN KUMAR 1-Jan-87 OBC UR 139

65 175355 RAVI SHARMA 30-Oct-80 GENERAL UR 131

66 175366 RIDHI 23-Apr-90 OBC UR 123

67 175382 SANDEEP KATOCH 9-May-77 GENERAL IRDP 122

68 175384 SANDEEP KUMAR 13-Jan-86 OBC UR 144

69 175392 SANTOSH 26-Jan-82 SC UR 125

70 175402 SATBIR SINGH 24-Jan-91 SC UR 125

71 175413 SHAMA KUMARI 15-Feb-84 GENERAL UR 173



72 175424 SHIVANI 25-Feb-79 OBC UR 124

73 175435 SONU SHEETAL 6-Apr-89 ST IRDP 110

74 175441 SUMIT KUMAR 22-Jul-86 OBC UR 162

75 175448 SUNIL KUMAR 8-Mar-82 OBC UR 137

76 175457 SURESH KUMAR 9-Jan-91 ST IRDP 106

77 175462 SUSHAMA DEVI 23-Feb-82 SC UR 143

78 175479 VIJAY KUMAR 4-Apr-83 GENERAL UR 140

79 175482 VIJAY KUMAR 17-Feb-82 OBC UR 125

80 175485 VINAY KUMAR 13-Oct-90 OBC UR 125

81 175494 VIVEK THAKUR 22-May-91 GENERAL UR 137

82 175543 AHILYA DEVI 5-Jul-82 GENERAL IRDP 148

83 175546 AJAY SHARMA 7-Jul-83 GENERAL UR 143

84 175548 ALAM CHAND 31-Jan-92 GENERAL IRDP 134

85 175556 ANJANA KUMARI 
SHARMA 2-Feb-79 GENERAL UR 157

86 175561 ANUDEEPIKA KUMARI 20-Jan-87 GENERAL IRDP 143

87 175579 ASHA KUMARI 14-Dec-85 SC UR 124

88 175581 ASHEESH 21-Nov-83 GENERAL UR 139

89 175583 ASHWANI KUMAR 31-Jan-88 SC UR 136

90 175607 BHUPINDER SINGH 25-Mar-83 GENERAL UR 137

91 175608 BHUPINDER SINGH 29-Jan-87 GENERAL UR 134

92 175617 CHANDRESH KUMARI 11-Mar-90 GENERAL UR 148

93 175636 DHYAN SINGH 10-Jun-83 GENERAL UR 141

94 175644 DURGA DASS 19-Nov-88 SC UR 145

95 175647 DURGESH KUMAR 21-Sep-88 OBC UR 130

96 175652 GEETA DEVI 31-Oct-87 GENERAL UR 158



97 175654 GHANSHYAM SINGH 10-Dec-84 GENERAL UR 155

98 175655 GIAN CHAND 27-Apr-86 GENERAL IRDP 144

99 175657 GOPAL 12-Sep-89 SC UR 130

100 175659 GOPAL CHAND 27-Dec-84 SC IRDP 124

101 175661 GUMAN SINGH 19-Feb-85 SC UR 128

102 175665 HARENDER KUMAR 12-Jun-94 SC UR 126

103 175673 HATINDER SINGH 11-Jan-90 SC UR 134

104 175682 HEM RAJ 17-Jun-88 SC UR 146

105 175685 HEM RAJ 30-May-87 SC UR 143

106 175692 HIM LATA 29-Apr-82 GENERAL UR 145

107 175695 HUKAM CHAND 29-Dec-85 SC UR 125

108 175696 HUKAM CHAND 12-Jun-86 GENERAL UR 137

109 175705 JAGRITI SHARMA 26-Apr-81 GENERAL UR 148

110 175716 JOGINDER PAL 15-Jul-87 GENERAL UR 140

111 175742 KHEM RAJ SHARMA 1-Aug-85 GENERAL IRDP 127

112 175743 KHEM RAJ 9-Sep-92 GENERAL IRDP 118

113 175752 KRISHAN KUMAR 5-Feb-86 SC UR 126

114 175753 KRISHAN LAL 6-Dec-86 OBC IRDP 139

115 175764 KUMARI ANURADHA 15-Sep-86 OBC UR 123

116 175766 KUSHMA KUMARI 23-Mar-88 GENERAL UR 118

117 175782 LEELA DEVI 15-Apr-86 SC UR 121

118 175786 LUDER MANI 28-Jun-89 SC UR 122

119 175806 MANOJ KUMAR 2-Nov-90 OBC UR 137

120 175843 NEELAM KUMARI 11-Dec-90 SC UR 131

121 175863 NISHA KUMARI 10-Mar-88 GENERAL IRDP 142



122 175866 NITESH KUMARI 2-Oct-85 GENERAL UR 138

123 175875 PANKAJ 18-May-78 SC UR 126

124 175877 PANKAJ KUMARI 31-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 145

125 175881 PARVEEN KUMAR 5-Nov-81 GENERAL UR 165

126 175890 POONAM 22-Dec-85 SC UR 134

127 175893 PRADEEP KUMAR 27-Dec-88 SC UR 149

128 175903 PREM LATA 18-Dec-84 GENERAL UR 141

129 175929 RAJNI DEVI 9-Jun-87 SC UR 122

130 175939 RANJEET SINGH 18-Jan-84 GENERAL UR 141

131 175945 RATTAN SINGH 10-Mar-88 GENERAL IRDP 129

132 175952 REENA DEVI 3-May-85 GENERAL UR 134

133 175959 REKHA KUMARI 24-Oct-87 GENERAL UR 142

134 175966 RITA SEN 14-Jan-92 GENERAL WFF 101

135 175969 RITIKA THAKUR 22-Apr-89 GENERAL UR 154

136 175973 ROSHAN LAL 16-Jan-86 GENERAL IRDP 142

137 175974 ROSHAN LAL 23-Mar-90 GENERAL UR 162

138 175976 SABHO DEVI 26-Dec-73 GENERAL UR 152

139 176009 SHEETAL 30-Nov-86 SC UR 126

140 176012 SHIV KUMAR 4-Dec-78 GENERAL WFF 104

141 176017 SHWETA SHARMA 25-Feb-84 GENERAL UR 141

142 176033 SUMAN LATA 21-Oct-88 GENERAL UR 144

143 176037 SUNIL KUMAR 24-Nov-86 GENERAL UR 157

144 176045 SUNITA DEVI 10-Nov-85 GENERAL UR 147

145 176055 SURENDER 8-Dec-86 ST UR 129

146 176058 SURENDER KUMAR 9-Jun-88 GENERAL IRDP 127



147 176079 UDAI KUMAR 5-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 144

148 176093 VICHITER SINGH 8-Apr-74 SC UR 161

149 176101 VIKAS KAUSHAL 10-Sep-86 GENERAL UR 142

150 176108 VINIT SHARMA 21-Jul-93 GENERAL IRDP 131

151 176112 VIPASHA 14-Dec-86 GENERAL UR 143

152 176125 UTTAM CHAND 6-Oct-82 GENERAL IRDP 142

153 176147 AJEET KUMAR 1-Jan-84 ST UR 135

154 176156 AMRIT LAL 31-Jan-88 SC UR 142

155 176158 AMRITA THAKUR 13-Jul-87 GENERAL UR 144

156 176164 ANIL SHARMA 25-Dec-79 GENERAL UR 149

157 176209 BHOJ RAJ 30-Nov-81 GENERAL UR 168

158 176226 DALEEP KUMAR 29-Dec-88 SC UR 127

159 176231 DEEPA 22-Mar-93 SC UR 119

160 176248 DIGVIJAY SINGH 17-Nov-83 GENERAL UR 155

161 176250 DIMPLE BANSAL 30-Jul-84 SC UR 117

162 176255 DINESH SHARMA 28-Aug-91 GENERAL IRDP 124

163 176256 DIPTI BALA 16-Dec-88 OBC UR 126

164 176291 JASPREET KAUR 
SAINI 3-Jul-90 OBC UR 121

165 176299 KAILASH CHAND 15-Jun-80 GENERAL UR 147

166 176302 KAMAL THAKUR 24-Mar-88 GENERAL UR 139

167 176317 KHEM RAJ VERMA 10-Jul-71 GENERAL UR 153

168 176334 KUSH KUMAR 14-Jul-86 GENERAL UR 153

169 176336 KUSUM NEGI 10-Mar-85 ST UR 128

170 176363 MANISHA GANGTA 9-Apr-87 GENERAL UR 140

171 176369 MANOJ KUMAR 20-Jan-83 GENERAL UR 156



172 176375 MAUSAM SHARMA 13-Jun-89 GENERAL UR 159

173 176388 MONIKA JAGYAN 18-Sep-91 GENERAL IRDP 121

174 176397 NAND KISHORE 13-Nov-78 GENERAL UR 148

175 176399 NARESH CHAND 23-Jan-91 GENERAL UR 141

176 176426 NISHA DEVI 22-Nov-87 SC UR 133

177 176430 NITIN MAHANT 8-May-88 GENERAL UR 142

178 176435 PANKAJ SHARMA 30-Oct-84 GENERAL UR 159

179 176438 PARMOD KUMAR 11-May-82 GENERAL UR 169

180 176443 PAWAN KUMAR 25-Sep-88 SC UR 162

181 176463 PRAVEEN PANWAR 21-May-83 SC UR 128

182 176492 RAHUL KAUSHAL 22-Feb-86 SC UR 119

183 176499 RAJESH SHARMA 5-Mar-83 GENERAL UR 150

184 176500 RAJESHWER 27-Oct-89 SC UR 126

185 176502 RAKESH KUMAR 29-Aug-87 SC UR 147

186 176505 RAM GOPAL 14-Feb-89 SC IRDP 128

187 176513 RANJANA KUMARI 21-Jun-85 GENERAL UR 159

188 176526 REETA DEVI 28-Dec-83 GENERAL UR 149

189 176540 RINKAN SHARMA 14-Jan-90 GENERAL UR 152

190 176546 RITESHWARI NEGI 15-Mar-89 ST UR 134

191 176550 ROHIT KUMAR 18-May-89 GENERAL IRDP 169

192 176551 ROHIT KUMAR 11-Apr-90 GENERAL UR 149

193 176556 ROSHAN LAL 3-Nov-86 GENERAL UR 143

194 176574 SANJEEV KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ 17-Feb-76 GENERAL UR 150

195 176582 SATISH KUMAR 1-Apr-64 SC UR 139

196 176591 SHABNAM NEGI 29-Aug-87 ST UR 135



197 176596 SHASHI KANT 4-Aug-88 GENERAL UR 147

198 176599 SHASHI SHARMA 7-Sep-76 GENERAL UR 141

199 176600 SHASHI SHARMA 7-Feb-89 OBC UR 128

200 176603 SHIKHA AGGARWAL 8-Oct-88 GENERAL UR 139

201 176613 SIDHI PATHANIA 2-Jun-92 GENERAL UR 151

202 176628 SUNIL GAUR 14-Oct-79 GENERAL UR 145

203 176636 SUNITA 3-Dec-82 GENERAL UR 150

204 176641 SURENDER KUMAR 4-Apr-84 GENERAL UR 143

205 176645 SURESH KUMAR 8-Aug-87 GENERAL IRDP 137

206 176648 SURINDER SINGH 18-Sep-87 GENERAL UR 156

207 176666 UPASANA KOMAL 18-Apr-91 SC UR 125

208 176669 USHA DEVI 15-Mar-87 ST UR 156

209 176674 VANDNA 6-Mar-91 SC UR 127

210 176682 VIKRANT 14-Oct-82 GENERAL UR 141

211 176693 VISHAMBER 10-Nov-85 GENERAL UR 153




